Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 14 March 2021 at 7:54 am.

Horse

Collay's Spirit
Come On Carl
Diamonds Are
Double Jeopardy
Eva's Deel

Hit The Road Jack
Irish Mint

Meryl

Our Luca

Perkins

Date

14 Mar
16 Mar
14 Mar
14 Mar
14 Mar
17 Mar
14 Mar
14 Mar
14 Mar
14 Mar

Race

Sunshine Coast #1

Sale#6

Port Lincoln #7

Mount Barker #6
Coonamble #8
Matamata #38

Port Lincoln #1

Singapore #7

Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #1
Hobart #6

Score/
Starts
211
21
211
171
211
171
12/6
23/6
211
2/2

Barrier

12

11
13

o

11

Months
Idle

Form
Score
139
-39.9
8.7
4.0
13.6
-26.4

8.3
7.8
131

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

11.9

519 -429
133 7.7
8.0 -3.0
74 9.6
494  -304
9.0 0.0
7.7 53
8.2 38
11.1
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Horse

Potent Secret
Rock Hard
Roselli Sting
Runaway Girl
Salome

Skyman

Star of Monsoon
The Chosen One
War Ksar
Wayanka

Date

14 Mar
14 Mar
14 Mar
14 Mar
15 Mar
14 Mar
14 Mar
14 Mar
14 Mar
14 Mar

Race

Mount Barker #6

Port Lincoln #1

Port Lincoln #7

Hobart #1

Nowra #3

YarraValley #6
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #2
Sunshine Coast #3

Mount Barker #7
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #6

Score/
Starts
6/4
4/2
15/8
3/2
1
6/3
5/3
19/5
211
2/1

Barrier
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Months
Idle

10

12

Form
Score
9.1
3.6
11.9
7.4
12.3
-0.7
11.6

3.0
2.6
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Value

9.9
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